

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RL⊦ 13	I OA 21-	Version: 1			
Туре:	Resolution LH Other Appeal Type			Status:	Archived	
				In control:	Legislative Hearings	
				Final action:	10/26/2021	
Title:	Appeal of Gebi Tufaa to a Denial of a Fence Variance Request at 841 MARION STREET.					
Sponsors:	Dai Thao					
Indexes:	Ward - 1					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 841 Marion St.appeal.10-14-21.pdf, 2. 841 Marion St.Aerial Map.10-14-21.pdf, 3. 841 Marion St.Tufaa Fence variance Ltr.10-22-21, 4. 841 Marion St.Tufaa withdraw email.10-25-21					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	A	ction R	esult
10/26/2021	1	Legislati	ve Hearings	V	/ithdrawn	
10/19/2021	1	Legislati	ve Hearings	La	aid Over	

Appeal of Gebi Tufaa to a Denial of a Fence Variance Request at 841 MARION STREET.

WHEREAS, in the matter of [title of this legislative file, the Legislative Hearing Officer has reviewed the appeal and considered the testimony of City staff and the appellant; and

WHEREAS, the Legislative Hearing Officer recommends that the City Council [recommendation]; Now, Therefore, Be It

RESOLVED, that the Saint Paul City Council hereby accepts and adopts the Legislative Hearing Officer's recommendation in this matter.